

SECURITY PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT TRAINING

PDT 104 Security Risk Treatments – Core Elements

Course Overview

This final course brings all the elements of the NASPO PDT training together to develop a framework for an organizational security risk management program.

In this interactive program you will learn how to use the risk assessment to develop the security treatments for the nine criteria stated in section 4 of the "ANSI NASPO SA 2015 Security Management Standard" and the three additional criteria from" ISO 14298:2013 Graphic technology -- Management of security printing processes" using techniques for identifying, quantifying and analyzing your security environment.

The ANSI/NASPO 2015 Security Management Standard presents internationally recognized best practices covering nine areas of threat: customers, material risk, physical intrusion, disaster recover, information, supply and custody chains, personnel and security breaches.

Training Topics:

- Flow from Risk Assessment to Risk Treatments
- Risk Treatments
- Section 1-9 of NASPO Security Risk Management Standard 2015
- Section 1-12 of ISO 14298
- Review of entire Risk Management Process

Who Should Attend:

Security Professionals seeking certification for their operations, Security Professionals seeking certification under the NASPO INTERNATIONAL CSP Program.

Fee and Prerequisites:

Full day course. Fee: \$525 Prerequisite: PDT 101, 102, 103

Course Schedule:

See NASPO Website Events Calendar

Security Professional Development Training Series

- PDT 101 Security Awareness and Confidentiality
- PDT 102 Security Risk Management
- PDT 103 Securing Electronic Data
- PDT 104 Security Risk
 Treatments Core Elements
- PDT 105 Knowledge Assessment

NASPO's Certification Program

Requirements for certification as a Certified Security Professional (CSP):

- Complete courses 101 –104
- Complete Final Exam 105 with a passing grade (80%)

Advanced Courses

- PDT 106 Train the trainer NASPO Annual Refresher
- PDT 107 Using Risk
 Management as a sales technique

For more information contact:

Mike O'Neill, President NASPO International <u>mikeo@naspo.info</u> 612.281.7141

www.naspo.info/training